158
PG: to be used indoors in
almost dry atmosphere
35
SIDE HEIGHT
DG: to be used outdoors or
indoors in humid atmosphere
WIRE MESH CABLE TRAYS
•		made of galvanized sheet steel acc.	to	EN	10327
•		hot-dip galvanized	acc.	to	ISO	1461
Width B
(mm) Part Nr. Description Wire
dia.
50 90.050.35.PG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY		50/35 4
100 90.100.35.PG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	100/35 4
150 90.150.35.PG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	150/35 4
200 90.200.35.PG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	200/35 4
300 90.300.35.PG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	300/35 4
400 90.400.35.PG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	400/35 4
500 90.500.35.PG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	500/35 4
600 90.600.35.PG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	600/35 4
Width B
(mm) Part Nr. Description Wire
dia.
50 90.050.35.DG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY		50/35 4
100 90.100.35.DG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	100/35 4
150 90.150.35.DG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	150/35 4
200 90.200.35.DG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	200/35 4
300 90.300.35.DG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	300/35 4
400 90.400.35.DG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	400/35 4
500 90.500.35.DG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	500/35 4
600 90.600.35.DG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	600/35 4
•		Standard Length: 3 m.
•		Classification according to EN 61537
LOADING	GRAPH
Cable trays

A
=
W
GE-TLK1-A120
Wire mesh cable tray
Tel kanal
120
T
A
=
W
Cable Trays 50
L
L
Part No ø W A L Kg/m
GE-TLK1-10-A120 4 200 120 3000 1.800
GE-TLK1-20-A120 4 300 120 3000 2.200
GE-TLK1-30-A120 4 400 120 3000 2.600
GE-TLK1-40-A120 4 500 120 3000 3.000
GE-TLK1-50-A120 4 600 120 3000 3.400
SS4 SS6 EG HDG PG
Part No ø W A L Kg/m
GE-TLK1-10-A85 4 100 85 3000 1.190
GE-TLK1-20-A85 4 200 85 3000 1.700
GE-TLK1-30-A85 4 300 85 3000 2.100
GE-TLK1-40-A85 4 400 85 3000 2.350
GE-TLK1-50-A85 4 500 85 3000 2.750
GE-TLK1-60-A85 4 600 85 3000 3.100
SS4 SS6 EG HDG PG
Part No ø W A L Kg/m
GE-TLK1-5-A50 4 50 50 3000 0.800
GE-TLK1-10-A50 4 100 50 3000 0.900
GE-TLK1-20-A50 4 200 50 3000 1.300
GE-TLK1-30-A50 4 300 50 3000 1.700
GE-TLK1-40-A50 4 400 50 3000 2.100
GE-TLK1-50-A50 4 500 50 3000 2.500
GE-TLK1-60-A50 4 600 50 3000 2.900
SS4 SS6 EG HDG PG
159
PG: to be used indoors in
almost dry atmosphere
50
SIDE HEIGHT
DG: to be used outdoors or
indoors in humid atmosphere
WIRE MESH CABLE TRAYS
•		made of galvanized sheet steel acc.	to	EN	10327
•		hot-dip galvanized	acc.	to	ISO	1461
Width B
(mm) Part Nr. Description Wire
dia.
100 90.100.50.PG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	100/50 4
150 90.150.50.PG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	150/50 4
200 90.200.50.PG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	200/50 4
300 90.300.50.PG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	300/50 4
400 90.400.50.PG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	400/50 4
500 90.500.50.PG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	500/50 4
600 90.600.50.PG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	600/50 4
600 90.600.50.PG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	600/50 4
Width B
(mm) Part Nr. Description Wire
dia.
100 90.100.50.DG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	100/50 4
150 90.150.50.DG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	150/50 4
200 90.200.50.DG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	200/50 4
300 90.300.50.DG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	300/50 4
400 90.400.50.DG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	400/50 4
500 90.500.50.DG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	500/50 4
600 90.600.50.DG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	600/50 4
600 90.600.50.DG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	600/50 4
•		Standard Length: 3 m.
•		Classification according to EN 61537
LOADING	GRAPH

GE-TLK1-60-A50 4 600 50 3000 2.900
SS4 SS6 EG HDG PG
160
PG: to be used indoors in
almost dry atmosphere
100
SIDE HEIGHT
DG: to be used outdoors or
indoors in humid atmosphere
WIRE MESH CABLE TRAYS
•		made of galvanized sheet steel acc.	to	EN	10327
•		hot-dip galvanized	acc.	to	ISO	1461
Width B
(mm) Part Nr. Description Wire
dia.
150 90.150.100.PG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	150/100 4
200 90.200.100.PG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	200/100 4
300 90.300.100.PG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	300/100 4
400 90.400.100.PG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	400/100 4
500 90.500.100.PG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	500/100 4
600 90.600.100.PG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	600/100 4
Width B
(mm) Part Nr. Description Wire
dia.
150 90.150.100.DG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	150/100 4
200 90.200.100.DG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	200/100 4
300 90.300.100.DG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	300/100 4
400 90.400.100.DG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	400/100 4
500 90.500.100.DG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	500/100 4
600 90.600.100.DG WIRE	MESH	CABLE	TRAY	600/100 4
•		Standard Length: 3 m.
•		Classification according to EN 61537
LOADING	GRAPH
Cable trays